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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-41059
Institute Name: Sri Ramakrishna College of Arts & Science for Wome

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 691 510 510
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 182 182

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)

UG[3Years O 1392 1392 1373 19 0 987 369

Program(s)]

PG[2Years O 202 202 191 10 1 97 97

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2013-14) 510 466 (2015-16) 438

(2014-15) 511 447 (2016-17) 420

(2015-16) 510 360 (2017-18) 343

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2014-15

No. of students

(/NIRFIndia/Home)

[1 Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

No. of students

2012-13

No. of students

receiving full receiving full receiving full
tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
from the State  from from the
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
95 22 2
9 26 0
No. of Median salary of placed
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
placed
113 96000 (Ninety Six thousand) 163
195 108000 (One lakh eight 149
thousand)
191 130000 (One lakh thirty 112
thousand)

No.

whc
rece
tuiti
rein

123

159

No. of student
for Higher Stu

177
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 182 98 (2015-16) 93

(2015-16) 182 110 (2016-17) 104

(2016-17) 182 130 (2017-18) 125

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stus
placed
3 150000 (One lakh fifty 9

thousand)
14 155000 (One lakh fifty five 14

thousand)
47 160000 (One lakh sixty 17

thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

390903 (Three lakhs ninety thousa
nd nine hundred and three)

1430274 (Fourteen lakhs thirty tho
usand two hundred and seventy fo
ur)

2890618 (Twenty eight lakhs ninety
thousand six hundred and eightee
n)

34007010 (Three crores forty lakhs
seven thousand and ten )

21451811 (Two crores fourteen lak
hs fifty one thousand eight hundre
d and eleven)

2266657 (Twenty two lakhs sixty si
x thousand six hundred and fifty se
ven)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised Amount

225850 (Two lakhs twenty five thou
sand eight hundred and fifty)

1795338 (seventeen lakhs ninety fi
ve thousand three hundred and thi
rty eight)

15665201 (One crore fifty six lakhs
sixty five thousand two hundred a
nd one)

33157498 (Three crores thirty one |
akhs fifty seven thousand four hun
dred and ninety eight)

27745079 (Two crores seventy sev
en lakhs forty five thousand and se
venty nine)

2816983 (Twenty eight lakhs sixtee
n thousand nine hundred and eigh
ty three)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16

Utilised Amou

154027 (One lakh fifty fc
nd and twenty seven)

3447383 (Thirty four lak
even thousand and thre
and eighty three)

4153530 (Forty one lakfF
e thousand five hundre:

y)

30347154 (Three crores
s forty seven thousand
d and fifty four)

18793818 (One crore ei;
akhs ninety three thous
undred and eighteen)

2777225 (Twenty seven
nty seven thousand twc
nd twenty five)

Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

217
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Faculty Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Selvanayaki P

Gokilamani R

Kanya Priya R

Kumuthavalli P

Mallika V

Manjula S

Deepa N

Nirmala V

Revathi M

Amsaveni D

Anandhi M

Jeevitha L

R RANJITHA

Madhanasundareswari

K

Meenakshi M

Gunasheela

Mekala M

Reshmi

Gopalakrishnan

Suganya K

Sumathi RK

Age

42

47

42

53

43

32

38

42

36

46

41

25

25

49

31

32

41

38

31

55

Designation

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Qualification

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SLET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Experience (In

Months)

144

240

109

354

119

59

13

145

60

275

146

33

36

282

100

104

204

146

30

265

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-06-
2017

03-08-
1998

13-09-
2010

21-07-
1995

13-08-
2008

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2017

22-06-
2006

11-07-
2013

04-08-
2003

21-06-
2006

01-05-
2018

04-06-
2018

09-01-
1995

22-01-
2010

13-07-
2010

01-08-
2001

01-06-
2006

01-06-
2017

17-07-
1999

Leaving
Date

37
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Thamarai SelviB

Mizpah Rebekah S

VALARMATHI S

Thiriveni S

CHANDRAPRABHA D

DHINEK A

Karthiha N

MOULIYA K

RENUKA R

SEETHALAKSHMI S

SUJATHA S

Selvi P

Nivethitha V

APARNA VIJAY

Kalpanadevi P

Karthika |

Mythili L

Parveen Banu K

Sowmyadevi D

Gokila Vv

ANTONY RUBATHI S

Parimalam K

SUGANTHA M

46

27

36

35

48

39

34

33

45

41

48

39

26

26

38

39

42

40

34

31

28

36

30

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

253

40

81

81

287

180

a2

113

128

198

243

130

14

10

128

145

151

90

133

93

58

50

84

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-07-
1999

04-06-
2018

18-06-
2018

04-06-
2018

04-05-
2015

24-09-
2014

12-07-
2017

01-07-
2014

13-06-
2014

24-06-
2002

10-07-
2002

03-01-
2008

04-06-
2018

04-06-
2018

03-12-
2007

01-06-
2006

02-07-
2010

01-06-
2017

26-06-
2013

04-06-
2018

01-06-
2017

04-06-
2018

18-06-
2015

477
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

KALPANA G

RATHIKA C

TharaniS

UMARANI V

Uthra Vv

Sangeetha R

SUMATHY M

PAVITHRA B

RAMYA V

Jeevitha P

KHANCHANA R

Manjula S

GeethaG

Jacquelin Mercy

MEENA SUGUANTHI G

SATYAVATHY G

VIJAYALAKSHMI S

RANIV G

SANKARI L

YAMINI C

Jayanthi D

Jayashree R

Kanthimathi S

40

38

25

40

32

36

34

27

24

33

36

39

37

29

34

42

43

42

46

41

43

30

55

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

MBA

M. Phil

205

192

19

205

12

67

61

14

97

130

91

132

54

97

227

205

217

261

217

240

80

374

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-06-
2001

15-07-
2002

01-12-
2016

20-06-
2001

01-06-
2017

04-06-
2018

04-06-
2018

04-06-
2018

04-06-
2018

02-07-
2010

13-06-
2008

04-06-
2018

20-06-
2007

08-01-
2014

20-11-
2017

14-06-
2007

01-06-
2001

03-07-
2000

09-10-
2000

06-07-
2000

17-06-
2001

01-06-
2017

28-06-
1993

5/7
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67 KOWSALYA N

68 MANJU S

69 LAVANYASR

70 SRIVIDHYA S

71 ANITHA D

72 GAYATHRI DEVI D

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

SHANMUGAPRIYA B

VANITHAK

PREETHAS

Shyamala

Priyanga T

Dhivya |

Bageshwari )

Padmavathi D

Seetha V

TAJUNISHA N

Vijaya Venkateswari K

Poongodi M

Bagyam K

Anitha Rachel P

KRISHNA PRIYAV

Esther Rani

Suganya G

35

28

37

38

40

40

35

37

37

49

24

24

55

49

45

52

47

58

35

44

25

25

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

MCA

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

122

67

157

145

167

146

44

182

295

20

192

301

277

241

253

110

299

51

251

25

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

16-06-
2014

16-06-
2014

01-06-
2006

05-12-
2012

20-11-
2006

23-06-
2005

01-06-
2006

04-06-
2018

02-07-
2007

12-10-
1993

04-06-
2018

14-06-
2017

14-07-
2003

07-09-
1994

22-01-
1996

30-08-
1999

14-08-
1996

24-06-
2009

27-07-
1994

01-06-
2017

01-07-
1997

01-12-
2016

01-06-
2017

18-04-
2018

19-05-
2018

30-04-
2018

18-05-
2018

30-04-
2018

02-05-
2018

6/7
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90 SANTHI K

91 Mallika V

92 MANJU S

93 Jenifer Vencila C

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

GEETHAMANI S

DEEPAT

MARY SHYLA E

CHITRAP

PREETHA | C

Anusha D

Chitra K

40

49

35

32

34

39

50

29

32

47

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

M.A

204

286

131

109

135

121

306

48

54

303

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-01-
2001

13-06-
2005

18-06-
2007

15-06-
2017

20-06-
2011

18-06-
2007

13-06-
2008

01-07-
1994

04-06-
2018

07-06-
2018

22-08-
2016

13-04-
2018

07-06-
2018

13-04-
2018

77



