

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-41059

Institute Name: Sri Ramakrishna College of Arts & Science for Wome

☐ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	691	510	510			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	182	182				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti rein
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	1392	1392	1373	19	0	987	369	95	22	2	123
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	202	202	191	10	1	97	97	9	26	0	159

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

	•		-				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stud
(2013-14)	510	466	(2015-16)	438	113	96000 (Ninety Six thousand)	163
(2014-15)	511	447	(2016-17)	420	195	108000 (One lakh eight thousand)	149
(2015-16)	510	360	(2017-18)	343	191	130000 (One lakh thirty thousand)	112

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stud
(2014-15)	182	98	(2015-16)	93	3	150000 (One lakh fifty thousand)	9
(2015-16)	182	110	(2016-17)	104	14	155000 (One lakh fifty five thousand)	14
(2016-17)	182	130	(2017-18)	125	47	160000 (One lakh sixty thousand)	17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	390903 (Three lakhs ninety thousa nd nine hundred and three)	225850 (Two lakhs twenty five thou sand eight hundred and fifty)	154027 (One lakh fifty fo nd and twenty seven)
New Equipment for Laboratories	1430274 (Fourteen lakhs thirty tho usand two hundred and seventy fo ur)	1795338 (seventeen lakhs ninety fi ve thousand three hundred and thi rty eight)	3447383 (Thirty four lak even thousand and thre and eighty three)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	2890618 (Twenty eight lakhs ninety thousand six hundred and eightee n)	15665201 (One crore fifty six lakhs sixty five thousand two hundred a nd one)	4153530 (Forty one lakh e thousand five hundred y)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	34007010 (Three crores forty lakhs seven thousand and ten)	33157498 (Three crores thirty one l akhs fifty seven thousand four hun dred and ninety eight)	30347154 (Three crores s forty seven thousand of d and fifty four)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	21451811 (Two crores fourteen lak hs fifty one thousand eight hundre d and eleven)	27745079 (Two crores seventy sev en lakhs forty five thousand and se venty nine)	18793818 (One crore eig akhs ninety three thous undred and eighteen)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	2266657 (Twenty two lakhs sixty si x thousand six hundred and fifty se ven)	2816983 (Twenty eight lakhs sixtee n thousand nine hundred and eigh ty three)	2777225 (Twenty seven nty seven thousand two nd twenty five)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of tl buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of tl buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Selvanayaki P	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	144	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
2	Gokilamani R	47	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes	Yes	03-08- 1998	
3	Kanya Priya R	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	109	Yes	Yes	13-09- 2010	
4	Kumuthavalli P	53	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	354	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1995	
5	Mallika V	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	119	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2008	
6	Manjula S	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	59	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
7	Deepa N	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	13	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
8	Nirmala V	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2006	
9	Revathi M	36	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	60	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2013	
10	Amsaveni D	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	275	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2003	
11	Anandhi M	41	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	146	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2006	
12	Jeevitha L	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	33	No	Yes	01-05- 2018	
13	R RANJITHA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	36	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
14	Madhanasundareswari K	49	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	282	Yes	Yes	09-01- 1995	
15	Meenakshi M	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	100	Yes	Yes	22-01- 2010	
16	Gunasheela	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	104	Yes	Yes	13-07- 2010	
17	Mekala M	41	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2001	
18	Reshmi Gopalakrishnan	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	146	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2006	
19	Suganya K	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	30	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
20	Sumathi RK	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	265	Yes	Yes	17-07- 1999	

21	Thamarai SelviB	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	14-07- 1999	
22	Mizpah Rebekah S	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	40	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
23	VALARMATHI S	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	81	No	Yes	18-06- 2018	
24	Thiriveni S	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	81	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
25	CHANDRAPRABHA D	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	287	Yes	Yes	04-05- 2015	
26	DHINEK A	39	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	24-09- 2014	
27	Karthiha N	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	42	No	Yes	12-07- 2017	
28	MOULIYA K	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	113	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	
29	RENUKA R	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2014	
30	SEETHALAKSHMI S	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	198	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2002	
31	SUJATHA S	48	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	243	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2002	
32	Selvi P	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2008	
33	Nivethitha V	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
34	APARNA VIJAY	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	10	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
35	Kalpanadevi P	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	128	Yes	Yes	03-12- 2007	
36	Karthika I	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	145	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2006	
37	Mythili L	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	151	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2010	
38	Parveen Banu K	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	90	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
39	Sowmyadevi D	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	133	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2013	
40	Gokila V	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	93	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
41	ANTONY RUBATHI S	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	58	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
42	Parimalam K	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	50	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
43	SUGANTHA M	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	84	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2015	

44	KALPANA G	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	205	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2001	
45	RATHIKA C	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	192	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2002	
46	TharaniS	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	19	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2016	
47	UMARANI V	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	205	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2001	
48	Uthra V	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	
49	Sangeetha R	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	67	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
50	SUMATHY M	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
51	PAVITHRA B	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	14	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
52	RAMYA V	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
53	Jeevitha P	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	97	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2010	
54	KHANCHANA R	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2008	
55	Manjula S	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	91	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
56	GeethaG	37	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	132	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2007	
57	Jacquelin Mercy	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	54	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2014	
58	MEENA SUGUANTHI G	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	97	Yes	Yes	20-11- 2017	
59	SATYAVATHY G	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	227	Yes	Yes	14-06- 2007	
60	VIJAYALAKSHMI S	43	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	205	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2001	
61	RANI V G	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2000	
62	SANKARI L	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	261	Yes	Yes	09-10- 2000	
63	YAMINI C	41	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2000	
64	Jayanthi D	43	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2001	
65	Jayashree R	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	80	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	
66	Kanthimathi S	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	374	Yes	Yes	28-06- 1993	

67	KOWSALYA N	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	122	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014	
68	MANJU S	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	67	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014	
69	LAVANYA S R	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	157	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2006	
70	SRIVIDHYA S	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	68	Yes	Yes	05-12- 2012	
71	ANITHA D	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	20-11- 2006	
72	GAYATHRI DEVI D	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	167	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2005	
73	SHANMUGAPRIYA B	35	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	146	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2006	
74	VANITHAK	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	44	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
75	PREETHA S	37	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	182	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007	
76	Shyamala	49	Other	Female	M. Phil	295	Yes	Yes	12-10- 1993	
77	Priyanga T	24	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	5	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
78	Dhivya J	24	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	20	Yes	Yes	14-06- 2017	
79	Bageshwari J	55	Other	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2003	
80	Padmavathi D	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	301	Yes	Yes	07-09- 1994	
81	Seetha V	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	277	Yes	Yes	22-01- 1996	
82	TAJUNISHA N	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	241	Yes	Yes	30-08- 1999	
83	Vijaya Venkateswari K	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	14-08- 1996	
84	Poongodi M	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	110	Yes	No	24-06- 2009	18-04- 2018
85	Bagyam K	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	299	Yes	No	27-07- 1994	19-05- 2018
86	Anitha Rachel P	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	51	No	No	01-06- 2017	30-04- 2018
87	KRISHNA PRIYA V	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	251	Yes	No	01-07- 1997	18-05- 2018
88	Esther Rani	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	21	Yes	No	01-12- 2016	30-04- 2018
89	Suganya G	25	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	25	No	No	01-06- 2017	02-05- 2018

90	SANTHI K	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	No	13-01- 2001	13-04- 2018
91	Mallika V	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	286	Yes	No	13-06- 2005	07-06- 2018
92	MANJU S	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	131	Yes	No	18-06- 2007	13-04- 2018
93	Jenifer Vencila C	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	No	Yes	15-06- 2017	
94	GEETHAMANI S	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	109	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2011	
95	DEEPA T	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	135	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2007	
96	MARY SHYLA E	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2008	
97	CHITRA P	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	306	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1994	
98	PREETHA J C	29	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	48	No	Yes	04-06- 2018	
99	Anusha D	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	54	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
100	Chitra K	47	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	303	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016	